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Fixture Length Cable Center
Overall Length 

(in)

2’
3’
4’
5’
6’
7’
8’

23.125"
34.25"
45.375"
56.5"

67.625"
78.75"
89.875"

23.375"
34.5"

45.625"
56.75"
67.875"

79"
90.125"

Stand Alone Overall LengthContinuous Run Individual Cable Centers

Continuous Run Lengths and Fixture Length Segments

Nominal Length 
(ft)

CSS Overall 
Length (in)

Fixture Length 
Segments

Nominal Length 
(ft)

CSS Overall 
Length (in)

Fixture Length 
Segments

Nominal Length 
(ft)

CSS Overall 
Length (in)

Fixture Length 
Segments

9

10
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13
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19
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27

28

29
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

8'-5.625"

9'-4.75"

10'-3.875"

12'-2.125"

13'-1.750"

14'-0.375""

14'-11.500"

15'-10.812"

16'-9.937"

17'-9.062"

18'-8.187"

19'-7.312"

20'-6.437"

21'-5.562"

2’
3’
4’
5’
6’
7’
8’

2’
3’
4’
5’
6’
7’
8’

2’
3’
4’
5’
6’
7’
8’

23
34.125
45.25
56.375

67.5
78.625
89.75

22.437
33.562
44.687
55.812
66.937
78.062
89.187

23
34.125
45.25
56.375

67.5
78.625
89.75

22'-4.687"

24'-3.125"

25'-2.250"

26'-1.375"

27'-0.500"

27'-11.625"

28'-10.750"

29'-9.875"

30'-9.187"

31'-8.312"

32'-7.437"

33'-6.562"

34'-5.687"

35'-4.812"

36'-3.937"

37'-3.062"

39'-.1.500"

40'-0.625"

40'-11.75"

41'-10.875"

42'-10.375"

43'-9.125"

44'-8.250"

45'-7.562"

46'-6.687"

47'-5.812"

48'-4.937"

50'-3.125"

6 - 3

5 - 5

6 - 5

7 - 6

8 - 6

8 - 7

8 - 8

8 - 2 - 7

8 - 3 - 7

8 - 4 - 7

8 - 5 - 7

8 - 6 - 7

8 - 7 - 7

8 - 7 - 8

8 - 8 - 8

8 - 2 - 8 - 8

8 - 3 - 8 - 8

8 - 4 - 8 - 8

8 - 5 - 8 - 8

8 - 6 - 8 - 8

8 - 7 - 8 - 8

8 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 2 - 7 - 8 - 8

8 - 2 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 3 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 4 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 5 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 6 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 7 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 2 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 3 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 4 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 5 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 6 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 7 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 2 - 7 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 2 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 3 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 4 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8

8 - 6 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8

Cable Center

Starter

Cable Center Cable Center Cable Center

Middle End Stand Alone

Fixture 
Length

Cable/Arm Center 
(in)

Fixture 
Length

Cable/Arm Center 
(in)

Fixture 
Length

Cable/Arm Center 
(in)

Fixture Segments

Start Middle End

8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 7

CONTINUOUS RUN MATRIX L/M-0331:21 P-2 
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